Interested
BP#

Company Name
Action Environmental Enterprises, Inc.
Argus Contracting Inc.
California Spacecon
Frank Schipper Construction Company
Nike Construction Company
PreCon Industries, Inc
Premier Drywall
Schock Contracting Corp.
Tech-Wall Inc.

Ventura Asbestos Control, Inc.
California Central Fire Protection, Inc
Cosco Fire Protection
Transbay Fire Protection, Inc.

Kittle Plumbing Inc.

San Miguel Fire Safety Repairs - Project Number 988600

QUALIFIED BIDDERS LIST- SAN
MIGUEL FIRE SAFETY & REPAIRS

Address
160 N. Joy Street
2340 E. Artesia Blvd
2037 South 4130 West, Suite E
610 East Cota
15635 Cobalt St. Unite #B
P.O. Box 395
P.O. Box 5728
P.O. Box 61505
4564 Telephone Road, Suite 802
5150 Goldman Ave., Unit B
358 Apache Trail
4233 W. Sierra Madre, Suite 108
4672 W. Jennifer Ave., Suite 101

7730 Evergreen Dr.

City
Corona
Long Beach
Salt Lake City
Santa Barbara
Sylmar
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Barbara
Ventura
Moorpark
Arroyo Grande
Fresno
Fresno

Goleta

State

CA

CA

uT

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Estimated Construction Costs: See Advertisement for Details.

REVISED BID DATES TIMES: BP #4: May 10, 2006 @ 2:30PM

Zip
92879
90805-1740
84104
93103
91342
93456
93456-5728
93160
93003
93021
93420
93722
93722

93117

Phone

951/738-9795

562/422-7370

801/972-9023

805/963-4359

818/362-1949

805/345-3147

805/928-3397

805/681-9796

805/642-7600

805/523-8894

805/481-1331

559/275-3795

559/276-6076

805/968-4238

Fax

951/738-9469

562/422-8703

801/972-1101

805/963-1270

818/362-0209

805/345-3148

805/928-0977

805/681-9717

805/642-0330

805/523-7942

805/481-1331

559/275-8006

559/276-6282

805/968-4215

BP: 01, 02, 03, 05, 06:
May 16, 2006 @ 2:30PM

Contact
Jerry Feather
James Sherwood
Rafael Delgado
Roger Schwarz
Dimitri Saleh
Adrian Garcia
Adrian Garcia
Nicole Kraus
Justin Berenty/Jim
Clark
Ryan Gennaro
Bryen Motherly
Larry Marshal

Stan Ford

Paul Sergovic



P & L Electric & Construction, Inc
Pyrotection Specialists, Inc.
Smith Electric Service
Sunwest Electric Company
Taft Electric Company
Vector Resources, Inc
Williams Estimating

Best Roofing & Waterproofing, Inc

Cambron Roofing & Waterproofing Inc.

Derrick's Roofing
Sarna
A. C. Ramirez Floor Coverings, Inc.

Floor Connection, Inc.

San Miguel Fire Safety Repairs - Project Number 988600

P.O. Box 605
25570 Rye Canyon Road, Suite E
2335 Meredith Lane
3064 E. Miraloma Ave.
650 Alamo Pintado Road, Suite 201

3530 Voyager Street

19027 S. Hamilton Ave
P.O. Box 743
650 Ward Drive, Suite F
10701 Holder Street
824 Cacique Street

141 Brisco Road

Lompoc
Valencia
Santa Maria
Anaheim
Solvang

Torrance

Gardena
Goleta
Santa Barbara
Cyprus
Santa Barbara

Arroyo Grande

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93438

91355

93455

92806

93463

90503

90248

93116

93111

90630

93103

93420

805/735-6250

661/294-9187

805/922-6243

714/630-8700

805/688-0121

310/436-1012

310/328-6969

805/685-9496

805/681-9954

760/617-4404

805/965-0095

805/481-2761

805/735-8950

661/294-9286

805/349-7270

714/630-6184

805/688-0125

310/436-1177

310/328-9176

805/685-7791

805/681-9952

760/945-5521

805/730-9266

805/481-2753

Estimated Construction Costs: See Advertisement for Details.
REVISED BID DATES TIMES: BP #4: May 10, 2006 @ 2:30PM

BP: 01, 02, 03, 05, 06:

May 16, 2006 @ 2:30PM

Patrick Donovan
Kelly Palmer
Gary Brewer
Matthew Daly

Robert Jeppesen

Richard Parnes
John Williams

Ray Blurfrushan
Bob Cambron
Bob Burghart
Keith Steiger
Ted Schiefen

Claude Plourde



	Qualified Bidders List

